GranOBridge

Data creazione: 2026/03/07 13:38:32

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 14/02/2026

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

MAGAGNOLI Martino
BALBONI Massimo
VOLPONI Giovanni
GENTILI Tommaso
MAGAGNOLI Giacomo
GAUDENZI Giovanni
DI VENERE Michelangelo
SANTI Simona
RAVAGLIA Enzo
GUIDI Massimo
GAUDENZI Nicola
PASSERINI Simonetta

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

BURANI Giovanni
RIVOLTA Olmo
AMADESI Claudio
BERNAGOZZI Marisa
FIZZONI Mauro
RIVOLTA lIris

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Tempo
00:11:18
00:14:13
00:15:22
00:15:28
00:15:39
00:16:43
00:18:27
00:18:29
00:19:09
00:19:23
00:22:16
00:46:05

Tempo
00:16:33
00:25:33
00:25:54
00:28:27
00:28:45
00:29:59



